WWW.RACINGFLOW.COM EXTREME RACE REPORT

CIRCUIT=3-Southern California

date track race surface dist
07/19/2015 Dmr 2 TURF 5.0
07/16/2015 Dmr 7 DIRT 8.0
07/12/2015 LRC 6 DIRT 6.0
07/09/2015 LRC 3 DIRT 5.5
07/05/2015 LRC 2 DIRT 5.5
06/28/2015 SA 5 DIRT 8.0
06/28/2015 SA 6 TURF 8.0
06/27/2015 SA 1 DIRT 5.5
06/27/2015 SA 10 TURF 6.4
06/25/2015 SA 3 TURF 8.0
06/25/2015 SA 7 DIRT 8.0
06/25/2015 SA 8 TURF 6.4
06/21/2015 SA 8 DIRT 5.5
06/20/2015 SA 3 DIRT 6.5
06/20/2015 SA 5 DIRT 6.5
06/18/2015 SA 3 DIRT 8.0
06/13/2015 SA 3 TURF 6.4
06/13/2015 SA 4 DIRT 5.0
06/12/2015 SA 2 DIRT 5.0
06/11/2015 SA 1 DIRT 6.5
06/07/2015 SA 2 DIRT 6.5
06/05/2015 SA 6 DIRT 5.0
05/23/2015 SA 8 TURF 9.0
05/01/2015 SA 2 TURF 6.4
05/01/2015 SA 5 DIRT 8.0
04/26/2015 SA 3 TURF 8.0
04/25/2015 SA 2 DIRT 6.0
04/24/2015 SA 2 DIRT 8.0

winner

Codacious
Gangnam Guy
Jackie K

Private Terrace
Little Emma

Iron Fist

Fritz Johansen
No Contingency
Contemplate

Gomo

Kung Fu Mambo
Miss Gifted
Right There
Buckleberry Grey
Moyo Honey
Highway Boss
Majestic Minister
Ralis

Later My Love
Stringent

Yes Yes Baroness
Nyquist
Neveradoubt
Avenge

Book Thirty Four
Barbara Beatrice
War Academy

My Sweet Afleet

EXTR

CL
SP
CL
CL
CL
SP
CL
SP
CL
SP
SP
CL
CL
SP
CL
CL
CL
SP
CL
SP
SP
SP
CL
CL
CL
CL
SP
CL

BIAS

144
13
34

-66

-168
56
59
-1

-55

26
108
108
129
-79
-45

34

164

-107
-87

FLOW

339
-293
230
224
241
-187
201
-220
274
-233
-180
190
193
-312
171
235
211
-224
229
-230
-199
-205
298
188
174
287
-219
273
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CFR

100

100

99

100

99

100

98

98

98

100

99

100

100
98
99

100

100



